Division
V4PAN50-M3/I
Part Number V4PAN50-M3/I
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 3A DO221BC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
V4PAN50-M3/I Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of V4PAN50-M3/I
Manufacturer Part Number V4PAN50-M3/I Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 3A DO221BC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 430mV @ 2A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 50V
Supplier Device Package DO-221BC (SMPA) Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series TMBS® Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-221BC, SMA Flat Leads Exposed Pad Operating Temperature - Junction -40°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Diode Type Schottky
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 600µA @ 50V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 3A
Capacitance @ Vr, F 480pF @ 4V, 1MHz
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ V4PAN50-M3/I : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for V4PAN50-M3/I
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
V4PAN50-M3 V4PAN50-M3 VISHAY VISHAY 15000 pcs
GF1G DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A SMA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 25120 pcs
V4PAL45HM3 V4PAL45HM3 VISHAY VISHAY 15000 pcs
MR856 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A DO201AD ON Semiconductor 25000 pcs
RS1PJHM3/84A DIODE GEN PURP 600V 1A DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MUR410G DIODE GEN PURP 100V 4A DO201AD AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
V4PAL45HM3_A/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
UH3D-E3/9AT DIODE GEN PURP 200V 3A DO214AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
V4PAL45HM3_A/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
V4PAL45HM3/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 694 pcs
V4PAL45-M3/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BYG22A-E3/TR DIODE AVALANCHE 50V 2A DO214AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 21000 pcs
1N4001 DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO41 Fairchild/ON Semiconductor 110000 pcs
FDLL914A DIODE GEN PURP 100V 200MA LL34 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 50000 pcs
VS-SD403C16S15C DIODE GP 1.6KV 430A DO200AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
RS1M M2G DIODE GEN PURP 1A DO214AC TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
V4PAL45-M3/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
V4PAL45HM3/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 3A DO221BC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
V4PAN50-M3/I DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 3A DO221BC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-40HFR40 DIODE GEN PURP 400V 40A DO203AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
V4PAN50-M3/I Details PDF